
	
  

DELEGATION	
  OF	
  FRIENDSHIP	
  
AMONGST	
  WOMEN	
  
Activity/Meeting   

Contact	
  people	
  and	
  emails 

MIGEPROF/GMO Bosco	
  Murangira,	
  Director	
  of	
  Women’s	
  Empowerment:	
  jmurangira@primature.gov.rw	
  Henriette	
  
Umulisa,	
  Permanent	
  Secretary:	
  humulisa@primature.gov.rw 

Akilah	
  Institute  
Aline	
  Kayibanda,	
  Country	
  Director:	
  aline@akilahinstitute.org 

RWAMREC Shamsi	
  Kazimbaya,	
  National	
  Coordinator:	
  shamsi_2409@yahoo.fr 

Women	
  for	
  Women	
  
International Teddy	
  Kaberuka:	
  tkaberuka@womenforwomen.org 

AVEGA	
  Agahozo Odette	
  Kayirere,	
  Executive	
  Secretary:	
  avegaagahozo@gmail.com 

Gardens	
  for	
  Health Eve	
  Deveau	
  <eve@gardensforhealth.org> 

Center	
  for	
  Gender Ilaria	
  Buscaglia,	
  Lecturer:	
  ilaria.buscaglia@gmail.com 

National	
  Women’s	
  Council  
Jacqueline	
  Kamanzi,	
  Executive	
  Secretary:	
  jkamanzi2003@yahoo.com 

Christine	
  Condo  
Christine	
  Condo	
  <christinecondo@yahoo.fr> 

Kigali	
  Music	
  School Aimable,	
  nsabayesu@gmail.com 

 
Cocktail	
  at	
  Inema	
  Arts	
  Center Emmanuel,	
  artist	
  and	
  founder:	
  Emmamain23@gmail.com 


